AMEN	IDMENT OF SOLICITA	M/NOITA	ODIFICATION O	OF CONTRACT	1.	CONTRACT ID C J	ODE	1	AGES
2. AMENDME P00010	NT/MODIFICATION NO.		B. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURO See Block 14	CHASE	E REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	Γ NO. (If applicable	
700 ROBBINS PHILADELPHI USA Initiator: Russe	UPPORT E SUPPLY CHAIN AVENUE A PA 19111-5096	DDE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY ( DCMA DAYTON BUILDING 30 AREA A 1725 VAN PATTON DR WRIGHT PATTERSON AFE USA		,	CODE	\$3605A	
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N	o., street, cour	nty, State and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDME	NT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
PACKAGING 225 W MORG	L GROUP, LLC DBA AMERIQUAL G GAN AVE STE C E IN 47710-2515				X		TION OF CONT 17-D-Z113 EE ITEM 13)	RACT/ORDER NO	).
CODE 08KA	<b>1</b> 0	FACILI	TY CODE				2016 OCT	Z I	
	11. THI	S ITEM ON	ILY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	LICI	TATIONS			
or (c) By separa PLACE DESIG amendment you and this amend	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISS IN ITEM 10A. FAR 52.243-1 B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO date, etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRE	a reference to FFERS PRIOR JUDMITTEM APP ODIFIES T UED PURSUA  NTRACT/ORE 14, PURSUA  EMENT IS EN	the solicitation and ament TO THE HOUR AND DATE HOUR AND DERIS MODIFIED TO RESULT TO THE AUTHORITY	DDIFICATIONS OF CORDER NO. AS DESCI	DIF YOU LT IN each t	JR ACKNOWLED REJECTION OF elegram or letter r  RACTS/ORDE D IN ITEM 14	GMENT TO BE YOUR OFFER. nakes reference	RECEIVED AT TH If by virtue of this to the solicitation	NO.
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modifi	cation and au	thority)						
E. IMPORT	ANT: Contractor X is no	t, 🔲 is r	equired to sign this	document and return		copi	es to the iss	uing office.	
	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION OF AME	TION (Organiz	ed by UCF section headir	ngs, including solicitation/col		subject matter who	ere feasible.)		
Except as prov	vided herein, all terms and condition	s of the docum	nent referenced in Item 9A	A or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, re	emains unchange	d and in full forc	e and effect.	
15A NAME AN	D TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prina	)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF James Lecollier PSPTRC1	CON	TRACTING OFFI	CER (Type or p	rint)	
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF		RICA		16C. DATE SIGI	NED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				James O Lesllier (Signatur		ontracting Officer	)	2017 APR 1	1

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: SPE3S1-17-D-Z113/P00010	PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES								
	GI 2331 17 B 2110/1 00010									
I. Per Modification P00009, there was typo hence citing the wrong spec reference.										
Delete:										
A. CID-A-A-3019B dated 25-May-06 w change 01-Mar-17, Commercial Item Description, Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Picnic (Plastic).										
Insert:										
A. CID-A-A-3109B dated 25-May-06 w/change 01-Mar-17, Commercial Item Description, Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Picnic (Plastic).										
II. All terms and conditions of the subject contract remain the same.										